
Overall 

Cambridge Car Club
F1 Team Managers

Final Result after 

Abu Dhubi GP 25/11/18
Team Owner Total Pos.

Dog's Breakfast Philip James 684.0 1

Dodd's R Us Adam Dodd 649.0 2

Braided Ho's Mark Cooper 649.0 3

Bees Elbows Lawrie 602.0 4

Lada Louts Simon Tonks 590.5 5

Archers Return Nick Archer 582.0 6

pain in the haas Alan Chan 579.0 7

The Drivers Clive Grounds 561.0 8

Fenton F1 Tony Kennerson 561.0 9

Hamster Damn! Chris Musselle 560.5 10

Sarries Flyers Ian Daniels 553.0 11

Smoke him Sam Griffiths 544.0 12

McHamster Chris Musselle 525.0 13

Red & black Ian Daniels 512.0 14

The Car is the thing Clive Grounds 508.0 15

Dog's Dinner Philip James 508.0 16

More than you can afford pal Sam Griffiths 508.0 17

Copthall Calamities Ian Daniels 508.0 18

Ice Ice Kimi Nayden Yurukov 492.0 19

Cranks for the mammary Mark Cooper 481.5 20

Alfa Male Simon Tonks 476.0 21

Archers Return 2 Nick Archer 458.0 22

Janet Racing George 445.5 23

Daft Finger Chris Musselle 437.0 24

# Fever HHF Mark Cooper 412.0 25

The Silent Riders Nayden Yurukov 403.5 26

Haas ta La Vista Baby Nayden Yurukov 403.5 27

Hamtel makes nein Ian Daniels 393.5 28

What the fudge Clive Grounds 380.0 29

Shredded in misery Mark Cooper 371.0 30

Wolf Racing Colin Kneebone 359.0 31

Trevor's No More Simon Tonks 347.0 32

The Histon Flyers Clive Grounds 325.5 33

Orange and lemons Ian Daniels 321.0 34

Ze crazy dutchman Chris Musselle 285.5 35

Bees Knees Lawrie 227.0 36

Abu Dhabi Doo Nayden Yurukov 170.0 37

Dog House Philip James 128.0 38

If you didn't get this via E-mail

Send an e-mail to

clive@grounds.org.uk

and I will add you to the mailing list

25/11/2018  



Cam. Car Club 

Cambridge Car Club
F1 Team Managers

Final Result after 

Abu Dhubi GP 25/11/18
Team Owner Total Pos.

Dog's Breakfast Philip James 684.0 1

Braided Ho's Mark Cooper 649.0 2

Lada Louts Simon Tonks 590.5 3

The Drivers Clive Grounds 561.0 4

Hamster Damn! Chris Musselle 560.5 5

McHamster Chris Musselle 525.0 6

The Car is the thing Clive Grounds 508.0 7

Dog's Dinner Philip James 508.0 8

Cranks for the mammary Mark Cooper 481.5 9

Alfa Male Simon Tonks 476.0 10

Daft Finger Chris Musselle 437.0 11

# Fever HHF Mark Cooper 412.0 12

What the fudge Clive Grounds 380.0 13

Shredded in misery Mark Cooper 371.0 14

Wolf Racing Colin Kneebone 359.0 15

Trevor's No More Simon Tonks 347.0 16

The Histon Flyers Clive Grounds 325.5 17

Ze crazy dutchman Chris Musselle 285.5 18

Dog House Philip James 128.0 19

If you didn't get this via E-mail

Send an e-mail to

clive@grounds.org.uk

and I will add you to the mailing list

25/11/2018  



Bees in the Wall 

Cambridge Car Club
F1 Team Managers

Final Result after 

Abu Dhubi GP 25/11/18
Team Owner Total Pos.

Dog House Philip James 128.0 1

Dog's Breakfast Philip James 684.0 2

Dodd's R Us Adam Dodd 649.0 3

Bees Elbows Lawrie 602.0 4

Fenton F1 Tony Kennerson 561.0 5

Dog's Dinner Philip James 508.0 6

Janet Racing George 445.5 7

Bees Knees Lawrie 227.0 8

If you didn't get this via E-mail

Send an e-mail to

clive@grounds.org.uk

and I will add you to the mailing list

25/11/2018  


